Bus

. Bus 70 Swartz Bay / Downtown

Direction

Legislature Exch Bay C — Swartz Bay Ferry Terminal Bay

A

24 stops

Open route schedule

Legislature Exch Bay C

Douglas St at Blanshard St

Douglas St at Courtney St

Douglas St at Fort St

Douglas St at Pandora Ave

Douglas St at Herald St

Douglas St at Discovery St

Douglas St at Bay St

Douglas St at Kings Rd

Douglas St at Summit Ave

Douglas St at Finlayson St

Douglas St at Cloverdale Ave

Douglas St at Saanich Rd - Uptown

Carey Rd at Ravine Way - Uptown

Vernon Ave at Ravine Way

Hwy 17 at Mckenzie Ave

Royal Oak Exch Bay |

Hwy 17 at Haliburton Rd

Hwy 17 at Sayward Rd

Hwy 17 at Mt Newton X Rd

Mctavish Exch Bay A

Route schedule

Go to website

Legislature Exch Bay C — Swartz Bay Ferry Terminal Bay

A

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Legislature Exch Bay C
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min

Luncan

Central S2( Jich

Langford

Colwood

Jake Metchosin

B 70— Swartz Bay / Downtown

05:44-21:55

05:44-21:51

05:44-21:51

05:44-21:51

05:44-21:51

07:27-21:55

05:46-21:56

San fuan
Island

@ OpenStrestMap contributors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/canada/public_transit-line-70-1124495387-493573963
https://busmaps.com/en/canada/public_transit-line-70-1124495387-493573963
https://busmaps.com/en/canada/public_transit-line-70-1124495387-493573963

Fifth St at Beacon Ave - Sidney Town Ctr

Hwy 17 at Lands End Rd

Swartz Bay Ferry Terminal Bay A



Direction Route schedule

+1
06:57-00:54
06:57-22:55
06:57-22:55
06:57-22:55
06:57-22:55
+1
08:55-00:54

+1
08:55-00:15

Swartz Bay Ferry Terminal Bay A — Legislature Exch Swartz Bay Ferry Terminal Bay A — Legislature Exch
20 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
Swartz Bay Ferry Terminal Bay A
Wednesday
Hwy 17 at Lands End Rd
Thursday
Fifth St at Beacon Ave - Sidney Town Ctr
Friday
Mctavish Exch Bay B
Hwy 17 at Mt Newton X Rd Saturday
Hwy 17 at Sayward Rd Sunday
Hwy 17 at Elk Lake Dr
Route info
Royal Oak Exch Bay H Direction: Swartz Bay Ferry Terminal Bay A
Stops: 20

Hwy 17 at Mckenzie Ave
Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min
Carey Rd at Ravine Way - Uptown
Douglas St at Kelvin Rd
Douglas St at Finlayson St
Douglas St at Burnside Rd E
Douglas St at Gorge Rd E / Hillside Ave
Douglas St at Bay St
Douglas St at Discovery St
Douglas St at Pandora Ave
Douglas St at Fort St

Douglas St at Courtney St

Legislature Exch

70 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Victoria

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/canada/public_transit-line-70-1124495387-493573963

