BusMaps

Bus 70 Swartz Bay /	Downtown
---------------------	----------

Go to website

Direction Swartz Bay Ferry Terminal Bay A — Legislature Exch 20 stops Open route schedule

Swartz Bay Ferry Terminal Bay A

Hwy 17 at Lands End Rd

Fifth St at Beacon Ave - Sidney Town Ctr

Mctavish Exch Bay B

Hwy 17 at Mt Newton X Rd

Hwy 17 at Sayward Rd

Hwy 17 at Elk Lake Dr

Royal Oak Exch Bay H

Hwy 17 at Mckenzie Ave

Carey Rd at Ravine Way - Uptown

Douglas St at Kelvin Rd

Douglas St at Finlayson St

Burnside Rd E at Dunedin St

Douglas St at Gorge Rd E / Hillside Ave

Douglas St at Bay St

Douglas St at Discovery St

Douglas St at Pandora Ave

Douglas St at Fort St

Douglas St at Courtney St

Legislature Exch

Route schedule Swartz Bay Ferry Terminal Bay A — Legislature Exch		
Monday	06:57-22:55	
Tuesday	06:57-22:55	
Wednesday	06:57-22:55	
Thursday	06:57-22:55	
Friday	06:57-22:55	
Saturday	08:55-00:54 ⁺¹	
Sunday	08:55-00:15 ⁺¹	

Route info

Direction: Swartz Bay Ferry Terminal Bay A

Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min



Direction Legislature Exch Bay B — Swartz Bay Ferry Terminal Bay A
24 stops
Open route schedule
Legislature Exch Bay B
Douglas St at Blanshard St
Douglas St at Courtney St
Douglas St at Fort St

Douglas St at Pandora Ave

Douglas St at Herald St

Douglas St at Discovery St

Douglas St at Bay St

Douglas St at Kings Rd

Douglas St at Summit Ave

Douglas St at Finlayson St

Douglas St at Cloverdale Ave

Douglas St at Saanich Rd - Uptown

Carey Rd at Ravine Way - Uptown

Vernon Ave at Ravine Way

Hwy 17 at Mckenzie Ave

Royal Oak Exch Bay I

Hwy 17 at Haliburton Rd

Hwy 17 at Sayward Rd

Hwy 17 at Mt Newton X Rd

Mctavish Exch Bay A

Fifth St at Beacon Ave - Sidney Town Ctr

Hwy 17 at Lands End Rd

Swartz Bay Ferry Terminal Bay A

Route schedule

Legislature Exch Bay B — Swartz Bay Ferry Terminal Bay A

Monday	05:44-21:51
Tuesday	05:44-21:51
Wednesday	05:44-21:51
Thursday	05:44-21:51
Friday	05:44-21:51
Saturday	07:27-21:55
Sunday	05:46-21:56

Route info

Direction: Legislature Exch Bay B

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

70 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Victoria

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved